TUESDAY, 19.03.2024.

Printing time:10:29

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 8525 ‘CFR STROMSG. SANDEF. 1.90(3.70|3.25|2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.50 | 2.10| 1.65|4.30| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
15:00 12429‘ENGD WATF.M21 BR.C.M21 2.25|3.80(2.60|3.35|3.90 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00 12456‘ENGD BARNS.M21 COVEN.M21 1.42|14.50|5.90]1.90|7.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.45]1.62
15:0012459 ENGD |IPSW.M21 BOURN.M21 2.60|3.80(2.25|3.90 | 3.35 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
15:0012461 ENGD |FLEET.M21 WIGAN M21 1.57|4.40|4.30]2.20 | 5.80 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.50
15:30/8526 |CFR  |MOLDE BRANN 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
16:0012460 ENGD |SH.U.M21 PETER.M21 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.65| 9.50 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.50|1.57
17:00(12870/ GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS G.OLYMP. 1.92|3.25|4.00]3.15|6.75 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
17:00/ 3867 ALG 1 |[MAGRA BELOUIZD. 4.30|3.25(1.85|7.25|3.05|15.0|5.70]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|8.50 |6.75|2.90 |11.0|1.92|6.25|2.25|3.00|5.10 | 2.35
19:45112448CLW |AJAXW CHELSEA W 6.75]4.30|1.43|11.0]2.00]27.0|2.85|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0]|1.50 | 3.25]1.62|1.95|3.80 | 1.40
20:00(12462 BRA1 |S.PAOLOW KINDER.W 1.25]5.70|8.50]1.62| 13.0 2.37|1.45]2.05 1.87 | 2.05
20:00{12860BRA1 |R.BRAS.W FERROV.W 4.5013.90|1.62]6.50 | 2.35 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.67 | 1.97
20:00| 3231 |D 4NE |BABELSB. CHEMNITZ 2.40]3.20|2.85(3.904.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:30| 1152 |ITA3A |VICENZA FIORENZ. 1.27|5.0010.5|1.77 | 18.0|2.35|55.011.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.25|3.50 | 23.0 | 2.40 | 2.75|1.40 | 7.25
20:30| 8707 |QAQF |AL BIDDA KHURAIT. 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|5.40 | 4.50|2.15|9.00|1.72 |4.70|1.65|1.95|2.80 | 1.77
20:30| 8708 |QAQF |KHOR AL DUHAIL 1.4214.30(7.00]1.97|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80|1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
20:45(12873|BAH 2 |ALITTIF. BAHREI.C. 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.45]|16.0|4.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
20:45/12883 BAH 2 |AL BUD. MALKIYA 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90 | 4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.60 | 4.30|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
20:45| 8527 |BAH 2 |A'ALI QALALI 1.22|5.50|13.0]1.68|23.0|2.20 | 65.012.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.82 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.10 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 1.35 | 8.00
21:00| 1153 |ITACC |PADOVA CATANIA 2.00|3.05|3.90]3.35|6.506.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00{12747|ENGD |HULL M21 BIRM.M21 3.40/4.10|1.78|5.00 | 2.55 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{1308 VEN 1 |E.MERIDA U.CENTRAL 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.404.70]9.00 | 9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
21:00| 1480 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. ALMIR.B. 1.90(3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60|2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:45111671 ENNI |HASTIN.U. HORNCHUR. 4.7014.00|1.587.00|2.25]12.0 | 3.60|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.90]2.25 | 10.5| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.20 | 1.52
21:45/111687 [ENNI |CONCORD POTTER.B. 3.15|3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50|5.40|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00]|1.67 |4.90|1.57 |1.90|2.40|1.77
21:45[11815|ENNI |CANVEY HORSHA.FC 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
21:45[11874ENG 4 |BRADFORD NOTTS C. 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90|2.10|7.75|1.60 | 1.85|1.77 | 2.60
21:45111982[ENNI |BOGNORR. WHITEHAWK 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20|4.70]5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75]|1.52| 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
21:45112127[ENNI |CHESHUNT FOLKEST. 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
21:45[12861|NIRE2 |ARDS PORTADOWN |3.35|3.90|1.83|5.10|2.75|8.50 | 4.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|4.00 |3.70|1.92 |7.25|1.60 |4.30|1.45|1.70]|2.25| 1.55
21:45|2191 |ENG 5 |BARNET EASTLEIGH 1.33]5.00|7.75]1.7813.0|2.40|37.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 | 2.60| 2.55| 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82 ]| 1.25 | 3.50
21:45| 2224 |ENG6J|BRAINTREE WEYMOUTH 1.58|3.90|4.80]2.30|6.75]|3.70 | 14.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.25 | 1.82|1.62 | 4.10| 2.45| 11.0 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.60
21:45| 2229 |[ENG6J HAMPT.&R. WELLING 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80]5.90|9.00|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.55
21:45|2236 |[ENG6J|TRURO C. EASTBOUR. 2.20|3.60|2.80]3.45|4.606.50 | 8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.55
21:45| 2245 |[ENG6S|B.SPART. BUXTON 2.80]3.25|2.40|4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|1.92|6.50|1.68|2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
21:45| 2257 |[ENG6S|BISHOP.S. KINGS L. 6.25|3.90|1.50[10.0|2.25]|22.0|3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.75| 14.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
21:45|2261 |ENG7 |NEEDHAM REDDITCH 1.75]3.70|3.80]2.70|5.70]5.00 | 11.0| 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.40 | 10.5]1.87 | 2.35|1.77 | 3.25
21:45|2266 |[ENG7 |LEAMINGT. COAL.TOWN 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.10|4.80]5.80|9.00|1.80|1.80 |3.00|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]|2.00|7.25|1.67 |2.10| 1.95| 2.55
21:45|2268 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. TELFORD 3.703.80|1.75|5.60 | 2.70]10.0 | 4.70| 1.85 | 1.75 | 2.85| 2.55|5.30 | 4.70| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75|2.10 | 2.95 | 1.70
21:45| 2282 |UKPS |HENDON POOLE 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.404.10]6.25|7.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72 |5.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
21:45| 2283 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. PLYMO.P. 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.402.30 | 1.85|1.62|3.99]2.20|9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
21:45| 2288 |UKPS |TIVERTON DORCHEST. 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
21:45| 2305 |ENPN |STAFFORD MACCLESF. 5.70/4.30|1.45]8.00|2.00]|17.0|3.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.006.50]2.55]|11.0|1.55|3.40|1.62|1.95|3.50 | 1.42
21:45|2311 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. GUISELEY 2.25]3.60|2.70|3.50 | 4.30]6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.25 |2.70| 1.85|5.90]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.35
21:45|2320 |[ENPN |RADCLIFFE MORPETH 1.45|4.40|5.50]1.97|7.50]2.95|17.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.67 | 1.52|1.45|2.95|2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.30 | 2.85
21:45|2397 |SCO 3 |K.HEARTS ALLOA 3.10|3.70 | 1.97 | 4.90 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.40|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.60| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.80 | 1.55 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 1.75
22:00112449 CLW |BENFICAW LYON W 11.0/6.25|1.20[19.0| 1.53|65.0|2.05]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 14.0 | 13.0]|3.35|19.0|1.30 | 2.60 | 2.15| 2.35|5.70 | 1.22
23:00| 3868 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER SETIF 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.80|18.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.35|2.15|1.82|5.70| 3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
23:30/1481 [ECU 1 |CUMBAYA MUSHUC R. 3.20]3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
23:45/1309 |VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA CARABOBO 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 |5.70 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
00:55|1310 VEN 1 |PORT.AC. METROPOL. 2.40|3.15]2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
00:55| 8528 |USA C |VER.GREEN LEXINGTON 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.70 | 3.30| 1.82 |6.50 | 1.75 | 5.40 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.87
00:55| 8529 |[USA C |MADISON DULUTH 1.85(3.50|3.90|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
01:05|1729 [MEX 2 |CANCUN TEPATITL. 1.47|4.00|6.75]|2.15|11.0]3.25|27.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.60| 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.60
01:10/1291 |COL C |JAGUAR.C. ATLE.JAM. (2:1) 1.35]4.50(8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0]1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
01:10| 1499 |ARG3A|COMUNI.A. ATL.FENIX 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.102.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
01:15/ 8530 |BRMA |MOTO CLUB CORDINO 1.35[4.30|9.50]1.95|18.0]2.90 | 37.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.25 | 1.65] 1.55|3.80 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.75|1.57 | 7.75
01:30/12853 BRA1 |[FLAMEN.W CRUZEIR.W 1.903.70|3.30[2.90 | 5.20 1.91]1.70 | 2.70 1.67 | 2.00
01:30| 8531 |USA C |WEST C.U. MARYLAND 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10| 1.70 | 3.30
02:00| 1484 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC IMBABURA 1.58|3.70|5.60[2.35|8.50|3.70| 17.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99]| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15[ 1.57 | 3.99
02:00| 8557 |USA C |TULSA AT. N.COLOR. 4.00|3.45|1.85]|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00|2.90 | 1.75
02:15/1433 | ARGC |ARGEN.JR. ROSARIO 2.00/3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.70|1.97 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]|2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
02:30| 1289 |COAP2/QUINDIO REAL KAR. 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25]5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.002.55| 10.5]1.95|2.60]2.15| 3.60
03:05/1725 |MEX 2 |ATLANTE MINER.Z. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 |1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30]1.67 | 3.90
04:30| 8532 |USA C |PORTL.II EL FAROL. 1.78]3.50 | 4.30]2.75|6.50 | 4.50 | 10.5]12.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.40 | 2.00| 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.85
05:05|1730 MEX 2 |OAXACA TLAXCALA 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
06:00{11969AUS1 |WELLING.W ADELAID.W 1.90|3.70|3.25]|2.90|5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72| 2.40
06:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |IMABARI GIFU 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45 | 10.5] 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
06:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. KAMATAM. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
07:00| 4826 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. FUJIEDA 1.77 | 3.50 | 4.30]2.75|6.50 | 4.70 | 11.0]2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.05| 1.67 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.05 ] 1.67 | 3.10
07:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |KOFU IWAKI 1.97|3.35|3.60|3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.152.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 | 1.97 | 3.05
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07:00| 4829 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. SHIMIZU 2.65|3.10|2.60]4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.40
07:00| 4830 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ TOCHIGI 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.102.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
07:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |YOKOHAMA KUSATSU 1.55]3.70|6.002.40|10.013.90|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97|1.67 |4.30|2.85|14.0|2.00|2.50]|1.72 | 5.40
07:00| 4832 |UPN 2 |OKAYAMA MITO HOL. 1.75]3.45(4.5012.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
07:00| 4833 |JPN 2 |OITATR. KAGOSHIMA 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
07:00|{4834 |JPN 2 |SENDAI KUMAMOTO 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
07:00| 4854 |JAP 3 |NARA VANRAURE 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
07:00| 4855 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. FUKUSHIMA 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.25 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
07:00| 4856 | JAP 3 |TOYAMA KANAZAWA 1.95|3.30|3.80|3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
07:00| 4857 |JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. AZUL KLA. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.60 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.75| 2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
07:00| 4858 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ OSAKA 2.95|3.10|2.40|5.00|3.90]|9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
07:00| 4859 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA GRULLA M. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
08:00| 4835 |JPN 2 |EHIME V VAREN 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
08:00| 4860 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU YOKOH.SK 1.83]3.40(4.20]2.90|6.50|5.40|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.95|2.25]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40]1.82| 3.50
08:50| 4828 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA YAMAGUCHI 2.60|3.05|2.70]|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.80
10:00[12463 AUNS |CC MA.M21 SYD.W.M21 4.20|4.40|1.585.70|2.20|11.0|3.45|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|4.90 |4.60|1.97 |9.00|1.45|3.20|1.37 | 1.50]|2.25| 1.32
11:00| 4862 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. OMIYA A. 5.3013.50(1.65]8.002.55]|17.0|4.60|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.77 | 4.90|1.95 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.77




